MUSTAK CHAMANSHAIKH(Co-Borrower1) 
3.Mrs. SHAMA CHAMANSHAIKH(Co-Borrower2)  a/p -  448A , CHAMANSHAIKH GALLI , RURAL 
KUDACHI  , Rural  , kolhapur , Maharashtra  , India - 416005, Loan no -  KA/HUB/BELG/A000000983
Loan sanction  Date-12/22/2023(mm/dd/yy)  Sanction amount -850000(Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty 
Thousand  Only)

05-11-2025 08-11-2025
Rs- 834713/-

Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created - All that piece and parcel of residential property comprised in 
TMC No.448A measuring East-West: 11’ and North-South: 60’ of open space and East-West: